POLY-LIFT

Hi-Flow Poly Lift Line:

e Greater Lifting Strength .

* Recommended for plugs 6" to 48"

» Retard gauge: helps prevent *
“peg-out” damage

» Heavy-duty rubber gauge cover *
protects gauge

* 3/8" heavy-duty ID hose for quick *
inflate/deflate

*  Quick-dump valve for easy deflation ¢

Industrial Quick Disconnect

Designed for use with plugs with
removable inflator valve

LINES

Super-Flow Hose with Gauge:

Designed for large diameter multi-size
plugs - (24"-48" to 54"-96")

3/4" Heavy-duty hose for both durability and
faster deflation

Retard gauge: Helps prevent gauge
“peg-out”

Heavy-duty rubber gauge cover

protects gauge

Utilizes traditional “crow’s foot” air
compressor fittings

Quick dump valve for easy deflation

Poly-Lift Line:

 Great for plugs up to 15"

* 3/16" ID hose

» Threaded connection fittings

HI-FLOW HOSE

PART NUMBER
383108
383208
383308
383408
383508
380108
380208
380308
380408
380508

LENGTH

Hi-Flow Hose, 10 FT W/Gauge
Hi-Flow Hose, 20 FT W/Gauge
Hi-Flow Hose, 30 FT W/Gauge
Hi-Flow Hose, 40 FT W/Gauge
Hi-Flow Hose, 50" with gauge
Hi-Flow Hose, 10" without gauge
Hi-Flow Hose, 20" without gauge
Hi-Flow Hose, 30" without gauge
Hi-Flow Hose, 40" without gauge
Hi-Flow Hose, 50" without gauge

Consult factory for lines without gauges.

SUPER-FLOW HOSE WITH GAUGE

PART NUMBER
341208
341308
341408

DESCRIPTION

Super-Flow Hose, 20 FT W/Gauge
Super-Flow Hose, 30 FT W/Gauge
Super-Flow Hose, 40 FT W/Gauge

POLY-LIFT LINE

PART NUMBER
261076
261084
261106
261114

PRODUCT LENGTH

IMPROVED CONSTRUCTION METHODS 877-494-5793



