POLY-LIFT LINES

Hi-Flow Poly Lift Line:

- · Greater Lifting Strength
- Recommended for plugs 6" to 48"
- Retard gauge: helps prevent "peg-out" damage
- Heavy-duty rubber gauge cover protects gauge
- 3/8" heavy-duty ID hose for quick inflate/deflate
- · Quick-dump valve for easy deflation
- · Industrial Quick Disconnect
- Designed for use with plugs with removable inflator valve

Super-Flow Hose with Gauge:

- Designed for large diameter multi-size plugs - (24"-48" to 54"-96")
- 3/4" Heavy-duty hose for both durability and faster deflation
- Retard gauge: Helps prevent gauge "peg-out"
- Heavy-duty rubber gauge cover protects gauge
- Utilizes traditional "crow's foot" air compressor fittings
- Quick dump valve for easy deflation

Poly-Lift Line:

- Great for plugs up to 15"
- 3/16" ID hose
- Threaded connection fittings

HI-FLOW HOSE



PART NUMBER	LENGTH
383108	Hi-Flow Hose, 10 FT W/Gauge
383208	Hi-Flow Hose, 20 FT W/Gauge
383308	Hi-Flow Hose, 30 FT W/Gauge
383408	Hi-Flow Hose, 40 FT W/Gauge
383508	Hi-Flow Hose, 50' with gauge
380108	Hi-Flow Hose, 10' without gauge
380208	Hi-Flow Hose, 20' without gauge
380308	Hi-Flow Hose, 30' without gauge
380408	Hi-Flow Hose, 40' without gauge
380508	Hi-Flow Hose, 50' without gauge

Consult factory for lines without gauges.

SUPER-FLOW HOSE WITH GAUGE



PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
341208	Super-Flow Hose, 20 FT W/Gauge
341308	Super-Flow Hose, 30 FT W/Gauge
341408	Super-Flow Hose, 40 FT W/Gauge

POLY-LIFT LINE



PART NUMBER	PRODUCT LENGTH
261076	10'
261084	20'
261106	30'
261114	40'